
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/31/2015  6:27:25PM Place Champaign, Ill. (Huff Hall) Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Linda McDonald National Kimberly Dyer National Jeri Foley National Elizabeth Kane National

VT UB BB FX
Jeri Foley National Elizabeth Kane National Kimberly Dyer National Linda McDonald National

Coach: Coach:
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Home University of Illinois

1 Heather Foley  208  9.75  9.75  9.750

2 Sarah Lyons  137  9.65  9.75  9.700

3 Mary Jane Horth  135  9.85  9.80  9.825

4 Erin Buchanan  132  9.85  9.85  9.850

5 Giana O'Connor  218  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Jordyn Givens  133  9.60  9.60  9.600

49.025  49.025

1 Jordan Naleway  130  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Erin Buchanan  132  9.70  9.75  9.725
3 Sarah Lyons  137  9.80  9.85  9.825
4 Giana O'Connor  218  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Sunny Kato  129  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Mary Jane Horth  135  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.150  98.175

1 Giana O'Connor  218  9.80  9.70  9.750
2 Heather Foley  208  9.75  9.70  9.725
3 Erin Buchanan  132  9.85  9.75  9.800
4 Jordan Naleway  130  9.75  9.85  9.800
5 Mary Jane Horth  135  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Sunny Kato  129  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.125 147.300

1 Jordan Naleway  130  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Heather Foley  208  9.75  9.85  9.800
3 Mary Jane Horth  135  9.75  9.85  9.800
4 Erin Buchanan  132  9.75  9.65  9.700
5 Giana O'Connor  218  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Kelsi Eberly  128  9.80  9.80  9.800

49.100 196.400
Video Review 196.400

Buchanan Horth O'Connor
 9.850  9.825  9.900
 9.725  9.925  9.775
 9.800  9.875  9.750
 9.700  9.800  9.900

 39.075  39.425  39.325

Kim Landrus

Visitor Penn State

1 Oni Timothy  409  9.85  9.90  9.875

2 Krystal Welsh  411  9.95  9.95  9.950

3 Lauren Li  402  9.90  9.90  9.900

4 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  407  9.85  9.90  9.875

5 Emma Sibson  408  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Briannah Tsang  410  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.550  98.550

1 Lexi Carroll  401  9.05  9.05  9.050
2 Lauren Li  402  9.85  9.75  9.800
3 Alex Witt  412  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Briannah Tsang  410  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  407  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Krystal Welsh  411  9.60  9.80  9.700

49.000  49.000

1 Lexi Carroll  401  9.25  9.10  9.175
2 Lauren Li  402  9.90  9.90  9.900
3 Nicole Medvitz  403  9.65  9.70  9.675
4 Briannah Tsang  410  9.20  9.20  9.200
5 Krystal Welsh  411  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  407  9.95  9.95  9.950

48.625 195.600

1 Lauren Li  402  9.60  9.60 0.10  9.500
2 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  407  9.70  9.85  9.775
3 Lexi Carroll  401  9.75  9.85  9.800
4 Emma Sibson  408  8.70  8.40  8.550
5 Briannah Tsang  410  9.80  9.70 0.10  9.650
6 Krystal Welsh  411  9.65  9.75  9.700

48.425 146.975
Video Review 195.600

Li Sanabria-Ro Tsang Welsh
 9.900  9.875  9.950  9.950
 9.800  9.900  9.800  9.700
 9.900  9.950  9.200  9.900
 9.500  9.775  9.650  9.700

 39.100  39.500  38.600  39.250

Jeff Thompson



Team Standing
Meet: vs. Penn State
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:27pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Illinois  49.025  49.150  49.125  49.100 196.400
 2 Penn State  49.550  49.000  48.625  48.425 195.600
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: vs. Penn State
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  411 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.950
  1  410 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.950
  3  218 P Giana O'Connor University of Illinois   9.900
  3  402 Lauren Li Penn State   9.900
  5  409 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.875
  5  407 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.875
  7  132 Erin Buchanan University of Illinois   9.850
  7  408 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.850
  9  135 Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.825
 10  208 Heather Foley University of Illinois   9.750
 11  137 Sarah Lyons University of Illinois   9.700
 12  133 P Jordyn Givens University of Illinois   9.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: vs. Penn State
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  135 P Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.925
  2  407 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.900
  3  137 Sarah Lyons University of Illinois   9.825
  3  129 Sunny Kato University of Illinois   9.825
  5  130 Jordan Naleway University of Illinois   9.800
  5  410 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.800
  5  402 Lauren Li Penn State   9.800
  5  412 Alex Witt Penn State   9.800
  9  218 Giana O'Connor University of Illinois   9.775
 10  132 Erin Buchanan University of Illinois   9.725
 11  411 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.700
 12  401 Lexi Carroll Penn State   9.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: vs. Penn State
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  407 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.950
  2  129 Sunny Kato University of Illinois   9.900
  2  411 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.900
  2  402 Lauren Li Penn State   9.900
  5  135 p Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.875
  6  132 Erin Buchanan University of Illinois   9.800
  6  130 Jordan Naleway University of Illinois   9.800
  8  218 Giana O'Connor University of Illinois   9.750
  9  208 Heather Foley University of Illinois   9.725
 10  403 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.675
 11  410 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.200
 12  401 Lexi Carroll Penn State   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: vs. Penn State
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  218 P Giana O'Connor University of Illinois   9.900
  2  130 Jordan Naleway University of Illinois   9.800
  2  208 Heather Foley University of Illinois   9.800
  2  135 p Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.800
  2  128 Kelsi Eberly University of Illinois   9.800
  2  401 Lexi Carroll Penn State   9.800
  7  407 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.775
  8  132 Erin Buchanan University of Illinois   9.700
  8  411 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.700
 10  410 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.650
 11  402 Lauren Li Penn State   9.500
 12  408 Emma Sibson Penn State   8.550

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: vs. Penn State
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:28pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  407 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.875   9.900   9.950   9.775  39.500
  2  135 P Mary Jane Horth ILL   9.825   9.925   9.875   9.800  39.425
  3  218 Giana O'Connor ILL   9.900   9.775   9.750   9.900  39.325
  4  411 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.950   9.700   9.900   9.700  39.250
  5  402 Lauren Li PSU   9.900   9.800   9.900   9.500  39.100
  6  132 Erin Buchanan ILL   9.850   9.725   9.800   9.700  39.075
  7  410 Briannah Tsang PSU   9.950   9.800   9.200   9.650  38.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: vs. Penn State Page: 1
Date: 1/31/2015 1/31/2015 6:27pm

University of Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 128 Kelsi Eberly   9.800
 129 Sunny Kato   9.825   9.900
 130 Jordan Naleway   9.800   9.800   9.800
 131 Gabriella Nguyen   9.725
 132 Erin Buchanan   9.850   9.725   9.800   9.700  39.075
 133 Jordyn Givens   9.600
 135 Mary Jane Horth   9.825   9.925   9.875   9.800  39.425
 137 Sarah Lyons   9.700   9.825
 208 Heather Foley   9.750   9.725   9.800
 218 Giana O'Connor   9.900   9.775   9.750   9.900  39.325

Totals:  49.025  49.150  49.125  49.100 196.400

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 401 Lexi Carroll   9.050   9.175   9.800
 402 Lauren Li   9.900   9.800   9.900   9.500  39.100
 403 Nicole Medvitz   9.675
 407 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.875   9.900   9.950   9.775  39.500
 408 Emma Sibson   9.850   9.350   8.550
 409 Oni Timothy   9.875   9.725
 410 Briannah Tsang   9.950   9.800   9.200   9.650  38.600
 411 Krystal Welsh   9.950   9.700   9.900   9.700  39.250
 412 Alex Witt   9.800

Totals:  49.550  49.000  48.625  48.425 195.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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